
800

1,400

1,700

2,100

1,900

900

1,000

Lunch Menu 11:00am-5:00pm

Cheesy Garlic Bread (V)  
Homemade baguette, roasted garlic, mozzarella cheese

Crispy Rice Paper Rolls (V)
Vermicelli noodles, shittake, eggs, sweet chili sauce

Vanuatu Beef Satay (GF)
Santo island coconut fed beef, peanut sauce

Coconut Crumbed Prawns (DF)
Pineapple chilli chutney, Island slaw, lime

House Smoked Chicken Wings 
Spicy BBQ sauce, sour cream

French Fries with aioli

Wedges with sour cream, chili

Small Bites

Seasonal Salads

Caesar Salad (VO, GFO)
Butter lettuce, bacon, garlic croutons, 
poached egg, Caesar dressing
      Chicken  300     Prawns  300     Smoked Salmon  400   

Mixed Grain & Haloumi Salad (VO, GFO)
Butter lettuce, eggplant, pepitas, balsamic glaze

Smoked Salmon Green Goddess Salad (GF)
NZ Smoked Salmon, butter lettuce, cucumber, 
avocado, Greek goddess dressing

2,000

1,800

2,800

We welcome you to your island home, Iririki Island Resort, 
and to our Iririki family.  We invite you to enjoy homemade 
meals.  When we say homemade, our Iririki family creates all your meals 
for you here at home by hand with fresh produce, handmade breads
and local Vanuatu beef.

Please let us know if you have any dietary requirements. 

Menu is subject to last minute changes due to local availability. 



Margherita (V) 
Tomato, basil, cheese 

Tropical 
Ham, tomato, pineapple, mozzarella

Salami 
Salami, tomato, chili, olives, basil 

Pesto  (V)
Pesto, mushroom, feta

3,300

2,900

2,150

1,400

1950

Mains

Coral Sea Catch of the day (GFO)
Local deep sea fish 
Your choice - Grilled or Battered
hand cut chips, green salad, Chef’s tartare

Chilled Tiger Prawn Salad (GF) 
Tiger prawns, seasonal salad, whipped avocado, dill,
citrus, bloody Mary sauce, toasted baguette

Infinity Burger 
Santo Famous Beef, cheese, bacon, egg, lettuce, tomato,
pickles, toasted sesame bun served with chips

Pulled Pork Burrito
Pork, roasted corn salsa, salsa verde, sour cream, lime

Chicken Parmigiana
Chicken breast fillet, topped with homemade tomato
sauce and cheese, green salad, french fries

Pizza

1,700

1,900

2,000

1,900

Please let us know if you have any dietary requirements. 

Menu is subject to last minute changes due to local availability. 


