## Lunch Menu 11:00am-5:00pm

We welcome you to your island home, Iririki Island Resort, and to our Iririki family. We invite you to enjoy homemade meals. When we say homemade, our Iririki family creates all your meals for you here at home by hand with fresh produce, handmade breads and local Vanuatu beef.

## Small Bites

Cheesy Garlic Bread (V) Homemade baguette, roasted garlic, mozzarella cheese	800
Crispy Rice Paper Rolls (V) Vermicelli noodles, shittake, eggs, sweet chili sauce	1,400
Vanuatu Beef Satay (GF) Santo island coconut fed beef, peanut sauce	1,700
Coconut Crumbed Prawns (DF) Pineapple chilli chutney, Island slaw, lime	2,100
House Smoked Chicken Wings Spicy BBQ sauce, sour cream	1,900
French Fries with aioli	900
Wedges with sour cream, chili	1,000
Seasonal Salads	
Caesar Salad (VO, GFO) Butter lettuce, bacon, garlic croutons, poached egg, Caesar dressing Chicken 300 Prawns 300 Smoked Salmon 400	2,000
Mixed Grain & Haloumi Salad (VO, GFO) Butter lettuce, eggplant, pepitas, balsamic glaze	1,800
Smoked Salmon Green Goddess Salad (GF) NZ Smoked Salmon, butter lettuce, cucumber,	2,800

Please let us know if you have any dietary requirements.

Menu is subject to last minute changes due to local availability.

avocado, Greek goddess dressing

Mains	
Coral Sea Catch of the day (GFO)	
Local deep sea fish	3,300
Your choice - Grilled or Battered	
hand cut chips, green salad, Chef's tartare	
Chilled Tiger Prawn Salad (GF)	
Tiger prawns, seasonal salad, whipped avocado, dill,	2,900
citrus, bloody Mary sauce, toasted baguette	
Infinity Burger	
Santo Famous Beef, cheese, bacon, egg, lettuce, tomato,	2,150
pickles, toasted sesame bun served with chips	=,===
Pulled Pork Burrito	
Pork, roasted corn salsa, salsa verde, sour cream, lime	1,400
Chicken Parmigiana	
Chicken breast fillet, topped with homemade tomato	
sauce and cheese, green salad, french fries	1950
Pizza	
Margherita (V)	1,700
Tomato, basil, cheese	
Tropical	1,900
Ham, tomato, pineapple, mozzarella	

Please let us know if you have any dietary requirements.

Menu is subject to last minute changes due to local availability.

Salami

Pesto (V)

Salami, tomato, chili, olives, basil

Pesto, mushroom, feta

2,000

1,900